. RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
- OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Form W-12
(1-1-71)

€. RRC District

EIPUSEYIA

INCLINATION REPORT 7.

RRC Lesse Number.

(Ose Copy Must Be Filed With Each Completion Report.) (Ollcompletions only)
1. FIELD NAME (as pmuod. or Wildcat)' 2. LEASE NAME t. Well Number
. ‘ Meyer A~ - | 21,
3. OPERATOR , §le :ﬁbﬁcntﬂlc?tlon
Conoco, Inc, M7 .“ /ZL (Gas completions only)
4. ADDRESS
10 Desta Drive West Midland, Tx 79705 10 County
S. LOCATION (Section, Block, and Suvey) A
QU5 P el (7-2ls - Bée Lea
RECORD OF INCLINATION
. esswed De; . Course Le *13. Angle of 14, Displacement per 1S. Course 15. Accumulative
11, ::.") d Depth (11:“:”.4. o:-l::: :;?:::l.‘;‘ g‘:.d":? :::;. X100) Dl-pueo-:m (eet) Dllpl.ecu:tu (feet)
19 19% — 172 .88 1.71 1.71
348 154 1 1.75 2.70 4.41
41 93 11/4 2.19 . 2.04 6.45
/73 332 2 3.50 11.62 18.07
1126 353 1 1.75 6.18 24.25
1Z268 342 2 3.50 11.97 36.22
1810 ~ 342 3/4 1.31 4.48 40.70
2157 347 3/4 1.31 4.55 45.25
7%49Z 337 1 3/4 3.06 10.31 55.56
2835 341 31/4 5.69 19.40 74.96
2995 158 2 3/4 4.81 7.60 82.56
3150 157 11/2 2.63 4.13 86.69
3335 . 185 3/4 1.31 2.42 89.11
3669 334 1/2 .88 _2.94 92.05
3800 131 3/4 1.31 1.72 93.77
If additional space is neaded, use the reverse side of this form,
17. Is any information shown on the reverse side of this form? O vyes XX] no
18. Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 3800 fest = 93.77 feet.
*19. Inclination measurements were made in ~ (] Tubing O Casing [ Open hole §{) Drill Pipe
20. Distance from surface location of well to the nearest lesse line _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ o __ feet.
21. Minimum distance to lease line as prescribed by fieldrules _ _ _ . o ___ feet.
22. Was the subject well at any time intenticnslly deviated from the vertical in any manner whatsoever? no

(If the answer to the above question is ‘“‘yes’’, attach written explanation of the circumstances.)

INCLINATION DATA CERTIFICATION

1 declare unasr penalties prescribed in Sec. 91.143, Texas Naturai
Resources Code, that I am authorized to make this certification, that [
have personal knowledge of the inclinstion data and facts placed on both
sides of this form and that such dats and facts sre true, comrect, and come-
plete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all dats as
indicsted by asterisks (*) by the item bers on foem,

OPERATOR CERTIFICATION

I declure under penalties prescrided in Bec, 91.143, Texas Natwal
Resources Code, that | am authorized to make this certification, that |
have personal knowledge of all information presented in this report, and
that all daia presented on both sides of this forn are true, correct, and
complete to the best of my knowledge. This certification covers all data
and information presented herein sxcept inclination data as indicated by
ssterisks (*) by the item numbers- on this form.

of Authorized Repressntative

ves L. Brazeal-Presi

Signature of Authorised Representative

Name of Perscn and Title (type or print)
Brazeal, Inc.- pSt

Name of Person snd Title (type or print)

Name of Company . . Operator

Tihpbom; 214 . 727"8367 Teleph

. Ares Code Ares Code

Railroad Commission Uss Only:

Approved By: Title: Date:

¢ Designates items certified by company that ductsd the incli

tion surveys.




